
Tour de Cookie – LONG ROUTE (43 miles) 
Total 
Miles 

 
Direction 

 
Road 

 
Leg 

0.0 Left Broschart Rd 0.3 

0.3 Left Medical Center Dr 0.4 

0.7 Right Medical Center Way 0.1 

0.8 Right Shady Grove Rd 1.9 

2.7 Straight Becomes Piney Meetinghouse Rd 2.6 

5.3 Right Glen Rd 1.9 

7.2 Cookie stand! (Greenbriar Local Park) 1.0 

8.2 Straight Becomes Query Mill Rd 0.6 

8.8 Right Esworthy Rd 1.4 

10.2 Left Seneca Rd 1.5 

11.7 Straight Becomes River Rd (MD-190) 0.7 

12.4 Cookie stand! (old Pooles General Store) 3.8 

16.2 Right Hughes Rd 3.4 

19.6 Left Tom Fox Av 0.1 

19.7 Right Hoskinson Rd 0.2 

19.9 RESTROOMS/cookie stand! (EE Halmos Park) 0.7 

20.6 Right Wootton Av 0.3 

20.9 Left Fisher Av (MD-107) 0.1 

21.0 Right Cattail Rd 0.2 

21.2 Right TRO Cattail Rd 1.8 

23.0 Left Darnestown Rd (MD-28) 0.3 

23.3 Right Peach Tree Rd 2.6 

25.9 Right Whites Store Rd 1.8 

27.7 Left Bucklodge Rd (MD-117) 1.5 

29.2 Straight Becomes Barnesville Rd 1.0 

30.2 Right TRO Barnesville Rd (MD-117) 0.1 

30.3 Right Clopper Rd 0.1 

30.4 Straight Becomes White Ground Rd 0.2 

30.6 RESTROOMS/cookie stand! (Boyds Presby.) 2.6 

33.2 Left Schaeffer Rd 2.3 

35.5 Right Germantown Park Dr (1st exit) 0.7 

36.2 Left Germantown Rd 0.1 

36.3 Right Riffle Ford Rd 0.2 

36.5 Cookie stand! (Germantown Baptist Church) 2.8 

39.3 Left Darnestown Rd (MD-28) 0.3 

39.6 Cookie stand! (Quince Orchard HS) 3.1 

42.7 Right Great Seneca Hwy 0.1 

42.8 Left Blackwell Rd 0.3 

43.1 Left Broschart Rd 0.1 

43.2 Cookie stand & FINISH LINE! Enjoy the Expo! --- 

Dial 911 in case of emergency. SAG hotline: 240-408-2747. 

 

  

The Tree House Tour de Cookie 
LONG ROUTE (43 miles) 

 

Welcome Tour de Cookie LONG ROUTE riders! Your 
course will take you out through scenic Montgomery 
County and the Agricultural Reserve. You’ll enjoy a 
total of seven cookie stands along the way (see list 
below).  

Use the cue sheet at right to navigate your route. 
Directional signs will also be posted at key 
intersections, but stay alert: signs sometimes get 
removed. Please use caution, obey all traffic laws, 
and enjoy your ride! 

LONG ROUTE Cookie Stands 

CS: ML1 hosted by Lollipop Kids Foundation 

CS: L2 hosted by Rockville Presbyterian Church 

CS: L3 hosted by Poolesville Families  

CS: L4 hosted by No Excuse Moms  

CS: M4L5 hosted by Youth Group at Iglesia Sendra 
          de Justicia   

CS: M5L6 hosted by Forrester Construction 

CS: SML-FINAL hosted by The Tree House 

See reverse side for an overview map of the route and 

cookie stand locations. 



 


